LINA - |878-2365

WARNER
Associame Broker

This beautiful backspit is totalty hinshed from
top to bottom. Double car garage, air cono

tioning, upgraded carpeting, 2 fireplaces, walk

out to pato. $199,900.
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PictOresqgue 25 acres, 2 streams, sunken iMng
room, skylights, solarum, large bright kiichen,
triple car garage. Easy access for commulers
$499,900.

S AR F
Nestied n 4 of most bealtifu acres you wi
aver see, this large lovely bungalow features.
ponds, screened gazebo, decks, bright and
airy, tastefully decorated rooms, cathedral Ces
ing, huge detached garage. For an exclusive
viewing call Lina or Wayne Warner. $399,900

Tastefully decorated, this large immaculale
backsplit features 4 bedrooms, upgraded

aben, large family room, 2 car garage, .
private yard with heated inground Ppool.

$289,900.

FIRST TIME BUYERS ALERT!

4 bedroom lowmhouse N destable area of town |
mone informmation please cal Freda Lawrence

RENEE HARROLD
Sales Representative

ofice 878-2365
T« 826-1030
Hes 878'4526

SPLIT WITH PERSONALITY . ..
The sze of the 4 bdrmm bnck horrie will surpnee you!
Features in law sute wikitchen M B B w/lul ensute
bath, large Euro-style kichen overlookng family m
wiepiace co/ar. cAhac 8 11-1/4% meorigage Great
value at $279 900 Call Rernee lor et
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BEAT THEGS.T.. ..
No need 1 buy Withen applances or man foor wan
dow dressinge — they're all ncluded in this well
mairtaned 4 bdrm end unvt Has large mult - hered
deck and finshed basement w/bar A workahop One
of Miton's better townhouses — Pnced 1o sel al
$152 500 Cal Renée

AUDREY
NEWELL
Associate Broker

Since 1974 and for
many years 10 Come.

FAMILY SIZED HOBBY FARM

mmacyiate home aching 10 be your pnde and oy Fealures
spdawd broadioom central air condhonng. dishwasher exrd

chen cupboards all n a brght and Ight happy sefing on the
edge of own §184.900 See t weh Audrey
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Miltowne Realty Corp.

"Locally owned and operated - #1 in Home Sales since 1983"

22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

MAURICE
MILJOUR
878-2365 orr
876-4577 res.

Assocate Brok.r

WOODED LOT $169,900.
An excellent location near Campbelivile, Ciose 10
401 Exit and vilage shoppeng. Thus 3.6 acres 8
thick with trees and offers privacy on a paved
road. The vendor will assist wath financing
Contact listing broker Maunce Miour :

v DOUG J.

Sales Rep
Office 878-2365

20 LAURIER AYE,

MF fam. rm. with cormer
F/P., master ensuile,
brass/pine accents; ¢
xtra bdrms., 3 pc.,

on lower evel

Fouwr levels — 10,000 sq. .
1/2 Resilential. 1/2 comm.
Perfect combination for
dowrntown rvestment
Excelent exasting financing
Asiing $850,000

1 in Home
ales since 1983

Call
PAUL PAGE

@ Associate Broker
878-236

CABOT TRAIL

Very nice 3 bearoom home featunng nursery,
fnished rec. room, located on large ot n-queet
part of town, new furnace HReduced 10
$179.900. Call Paul Page at B/8-2365

BETTY

BRADING
Sales tative

Represen
878-2365 Office
878-6716 Res

4 bdrm . main floor family rm_ & laundry rm . g&s
frepince, energy oficent fumace, central vac, Ofk
staicase interlocking brick wallways much more

$244 900

LAURIER AVENUE
1 e, with extra lrge master. man oo farmdly ™
with F P firshed basement, neutral colon
Shows very well $2 17 900

64 BRONTE
Only 11 unita n the small lownhouse CoOMpexX, g
fenced N yard, low mantenance fees Shows very
with a ot of upgrades

Gary Thomas
Broker/Owner
878-2365

Res: 335-8888
Tor: 326-10;!)

CAN YOU TOP THIS?

'} bet not, because a townhome of such
superior quality is very hard to find The
exceptional 3 bedroom, 2 bath inleror »
upgraded through and deserves your Dersonal
inspection You'll aleo find the converent
location and the use of ec centre and pool
great boruses with the purchase Call Gary for
an appontment todey™ $154 500

IN TOWN, BUT OUT OF THIS
WORLD!!

A privale 2 acre wooded rw-‘ ot » the

beautii backdrop for the execuive glone and

cedar rescience A heated solanum double

decka and huge inground pool Fwile you 10
ey the surpunding nature  Five Dedrooms

4 bathrooms. family room, rec room, 3

frepinces seclrty sy=tem and numenus OTher

e fsatures sovide the uxunes you

( act Gary Thomas for more mdormation

$449 500

COME TO THE COUNTRY
Eryoy the country Ve Dut stll De close 10 lown
and have easy commuting access 1o 401
Live in the 4 bedroom, ¢ Dath home wih
ving, dining and family rooms Incluoes
freplace dwhwasher, freezer and garage
d o opener Relax on the sun deck and

{ Gon your almost hall acre property
Maoke this acapario a reality Call Gary

n 5,900




